This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP-423A
September 2006
CE120 Condensing Unit
REPAIR PARTS
Made in the USA by:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.

RP-423A REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
B1372801 SIGHT GLASS CL90/120
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CE120-5C
M2 - CE120-5D
3 RP-423A
Control Cover/Control Box
4RP-423A
Control Cover/Control Box
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS 4400212PDG11
CONTROL COVER (M2)0121R00053PDG21
CONTROL COVER (M1)4400064PDG21
CONTACTOR B136033571
CAPACITOR (M2)CAP200000440RP81
CAPACITOR 20/440 (M1)B94567381
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
NAMEPLATE, GOODMAN 0161R00009PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CE120-5C
M2 - CE120-5D
5 RP-423A
Compressor/Tubing Assembly
6RP-423A
Compressor/Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FILTER DRIER B121922821
LOW PRESSURE SWITCH B136071961
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH B136072171
PANEL, BALL VALVE MOUNTING 4400220PDG121
VALVE BRACKET 4400031131
VALVE, SERVICE 1 1/8" B1282574171
VALVE, SERVICE 5/8" B1282573181
Image 2:
COMPRESSOR, ZR125KCTFD250 ZR125KCTFD95052
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B133953362
COMPRESSOR BOLT & SLEEVE (QTY 4)B139374072
HEX NUT INSERT (QTY 4)B1393027152
Image 3:
CRANKCASE HEATER 460V, 75 WATT B1243732163
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CE120-5C
M2 - CE120-5D
7 RP-423A
Coil/Cabinet Top/Side Panels
8RP-423A
Coil/Cabinet Top/Side Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, TOP, VENTURI 35" (M1)4400094PDG11
PANEL, VENTURI 35" (M2)0121R00013PDG11
GRILL, WIRE 35" TOP 0152R0000321
FAN BLADE 26" B108676831
MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET 0121R0000341
MOTOR, 1 HP, 1 SP, 380, 415/460V 0131M00046S51
SCREW,HWH,10X1/2,A,YZD,SLOT,SR (QTY 8)B139353081
PANEL, LOUVER SIDE (M2)0121R00044PDG111
PANEL, LOUVER SIDE (M1)4400183PDG111
PANEL, LOUVER SIDE (M2)0121R00048PDG121
PANEL, LOUVER SIDE (M1)4400190PDG121
PANEL, LOUVER SIDE (M2)0121R00052PDG131
PANEL, LOUVER SIDE (M1)4400197PDG131
ASSY, COND 0201R00081S141
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CE120-5C
M2 - CE120-5D
9 RP-423A